DATE
Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024
Wednesday, April 24, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024

TIME
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:35 PM
6:00 PM
7:35 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:20 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:15PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:45PM
4:45 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM

DIVISION
04U
04U
05U
05U

TEBA
TEBA
08U
08U
07U
07U
09U
0su
0su
o6U
o6U
04U
04U
05U
05U
08U
08U
08U
08U
07U
07U
07U
09U
09U
TEBA
TEBA

PREMIER

PREMIER
10U

VISITOR
04U Angels
04U Giants
05U Bananas
05U Raptors
TEBA Texas Rattlers Schilling
TEBA Texas Rattlers Schilling
08U Braves
08U Rangers
07U Lake Monsters
07U Red Sox
09U White Sox
09U Rangers
09U Marlins
06U Yard Goats
06U White Sox
04U Braves
04U Cubs
05U Tigers
05U Cubs
08U Tigers
08U Braves
08U Rangers
08U Hooks
07U Rangers
07U Razorbacks
07U Braves
09U Giants
09U Angels
TEBA Keller Indians Hilton
TEBA Keller Indians Hilton
09U Justin Premier
09U Justin Premier
10U Southlake - Mason

HOME
04U Mudcats
04U Rangers
05U RoughRiders
05U Razorbacks
TEBA Texas Rattlers Cordell
TEBA Texas Rattlers Cordell
08U Chihuahuas
08U Bananas
07U Razorbacks
07U River Bandits
09U Angels
09U Red Sox
09U Giants
06U Cardinals
06U Marauders
04U Bananas
04U Astros
05U Angels
05U Pirates
08U Bananas
08U Party Animals
08U Blue Jays
08U Chihuahuas
07U Lake Monsters
07U Aggies
07U River Bandits
09U Rangers
09U Marlins
TEBA Texas Rattlers Slapke
TEBA Texas Rattlers Slapke
09U FMYSA Premier
09U FMYSA Premier
10U Royals

VENUE

Tiger Field - Field 01

Tiger Field - Field 02

Tiger Field - Field 03

Tiger Field - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 04

Glenwick Park

Glenwick Park
Tiger Field - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 02
Tiger Field - Field 03
Tiger Field - Field 04

Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 02
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 04



DATE
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024

TIME
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:45PM
4:45 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:45 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15PM
3:15PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

DIVISION
10U
TEBA
TEBA
PREMIER
PREMIER
11U&12U
11U&12U
11U&12U
PREMIER
PREMIER
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
13U&14U INTERLOCK
13U&14U INTERLOCK
SB - 6U
SB-6U
SB-12U
SB-12U
SB-12U
SB-10U
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
10U
10U
6U
6U

VISITOR
10U Southlake - Ables
TEBA HV Storm Mays
TEBA HV Storm Mays
10U Argyle Eagles Bunch
10U Argyle Eagles Bunch
11U/12U Coppell - Pecina
11U/12U Coppell - Pecina
11U Cardinals
11U TCR Bobcats Wurman
11U TCR Bobcats Wurman
TEBA Southlake Dragons Shouse
TEBA Southlake Dragons Shouse

TEBA Southlake Dragons Pickard 13U
TEBA Southlake Dragons Pickard 13U

TEBA TCBSA Bandits Clark 13U
TEBA TCBSA Bandits Clark 13U
14U FMYSA Cubs
14U FMYSA Cubs
FMYSA Cheetahs
Roanoke RedHots
FMYSA Warriors
SGSA Lady Aces
SGSA Sluggers
FMYSA Prowlers
Eagles
Dazzle
Jaguars
Rangers
Wildcats
10U Mud Hens
10U Rays
06U Yard Goats
06U Iron Pigs

HOME
10U Bananas
TEBA Texas Rattlers Chappell
TEBA Texas Rattlers Chappell
10U FMYSA Premier
10U FMYSA Premier
12U Giants
11U RoughRiders
12U Bananas
11U FMYSA Premier
11U FMYSA Premier
TEBA Texas Rattlers Cordell
TEBA Texas Rattlers Cordell
TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson 13U
TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson 13U
TEBA Southlake Dragons Spitz 13U
TEBA Southlake Dragons Spitz 13U
14U FMYSA Diamondbacks
14U FMYSA Diamondbacks
CGSA ThunderCats
FMYSA Crush
FMYSA Riptides
FMYSA Warriors
FMYSA Dynamite
SGSA Queen Bees
Marauders
Cowboys
Mavericks
Stars

Jaguars
10U Southlake - Wall
10U Southlake - Wurster
06U White Sox
06U Rangers

VENUE
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 04
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bicentennial Park - Field 04
Bicentennial Park - Field 04

Glenwick Park
Glenwick Park




DATE
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024

Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024

TIME
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:45 PM
12:00 PM
1:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:35 PM
6:00 PM
7:35 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:50 PM

DIVISION
6U
TEBA
TEBA
04U
04U
04U
04U
04U
04U
05U
05U
05U
05U
11U&12U
11U&12U
PREMIER
PREMIER
TEBA
TEBA
PREMIER
PREMIER
TEBA
TEBA
HS TEBA
HS TEBA
TC-8U
TC-8U
TC-07U
TC-07U
TC-9U
TC-9U
TC-9U
TC-10U

VISITOR
06U Cardinals
TEBA Keller Falcons Ottman
TEBA Keller Falcons Ottman
04U Tigers
04U Mudcats
04U Astros
04U Bananas
04U Rangers
04U Braves
05U Razorbacks
05U Raptors
05U Angels
05U Aggies
12U Mudcats
11U Yankees
10U Grapevine Mustangs Blue
10U Grapevine Mustangs Blue
TEBA Grapevine Mustangs Trammell
TEBA Grapevine Mustangs Trammell
11U Lewisville Premier
11U Lewisville Premier
TEBA Southlake Dragons Spitz 13U
TEBA Southlake Dragons Spitz 13U
HS TEBA Keller Knights McGill
HS TEBA Keller Knights McGill
SEED #8
SEED #5
SEED #5
SEED #7
SEED #5
SEED #6
SEED #7
SEED #5

HOME
06U Marauders
TEBA Texas Rattlers Greene
TEBA Texas Rattlers Greene
04U Party Animals
04U Lookouts
04U Angels
04U Giants
04U Cubs
04U Mud Hens
05U Pirates
05U Tigers
05U Cubs
05U Bananas
11U/12U Coppell - Feemster
11U/12U Coppell - Feemster
10U FMYSA Premier
10U FMYSA Premier
TEBA Texas Rattlers Burnett
TEBA Texas Rattlers Burnett
11U FMYSA Premier
11U FMYSA Premier
TEBA Texas Rattlers Olson 13U
TEBA Texas Rattlers Olson 13U
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers Cordell
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers Cordell
SEED #1
SEED #4
SEED #4
SEED #2
SEED #4
SEED # 3
SEED #2
SEED #4

VENUE
Glenwick Park
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02
Jake's Hilltop Park - Field 02
Tiger Field - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 02
Tiger Field - Field 02
Tiger Field - Field 02
Tiger Field - Field 03
Tiger Field - Field 03
Tiger Field - Field 04
Tiger Field - Field 04
Wagon Wheel Park - Field 3
Wagon Wheel Park - Field 3
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield - Field 01
Bakersfield - Field 01
Bakersfield - Field 02
Bakersfield - Field 02
Bakersfield - Field 03
Bakersfield - Field 03
Bakersfield - Field 04
Bakersfield - Field 04




DATE
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024
Tuesday, April 30, 2024

TIME
6:00 PM
7:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:20 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

DIVISION
TC-11U/12U
TC-11U/12U

6U

6U
04U
04U
05U
05U
05U

VISITOR
SEED #6
SEED #5
06U Cardinals
06U Iron Pigs
04U Astros
04U Mudcats
05U Raptors
05U Pirates
05U RoughRiders

HOME
SEED #3
SEED #4
06U Yard Goats
06U Diamondbacks
04U Braves
04U Tigers
05U Aggies
05U Razorbacks
05U Angels

VENUE
Bakersfield - Field 05
Bakersfield - Field 05

Glenwick Park
Glenwick Park
Tiger Field - Field 01
Tiger Field - Field 02
Tiger Field - Field 03
Tiger Field - Field 04
Tiger Field - Field 03




